
Aimee Perryman aimeeperryman@yahoo.ca Alloa Public School

Nicole Torraville nicoletorraville1978@gmail.com Alloa Public School

Samira Kassam skasm2@gmail.com Aloma Crescent Public School

Jennifer McKelvey tevesfur@gmail.com Alton Public School

Brie-Ann Telford opseustewardbrie@gmail.com Applewood Acres Secondary School

Kristina Marie Cartwright kcartwright2002@yahoo.com Applewood Acres Secondary School

Lisa Titterson lisa_titterson@rogers.com Arnott Charlton Public School

Laura Connell lauralee1941@hotmail.com Aylesbury Public School

Vanessa Thompson thompsonvanessa1985@gmail.com Balmoral Drive Sr. Public School

Jason Hughes jhughesl2100@gmail.com Beatty-Fleming Sr. Public School

Lashauna Roberts lashauna.hypolite@gmail.com Beryl Ford Public School

Karen Burke kaebee78@outlook.com Brandon Gate Public School

Hima Buddhavarapu himabindu.buddhavarapu@gmail.com Brian W. Fleming Public School

Nancy Coccimiglio nacoccimiglio@hotmail.com Brisdale Public School

Lisa Talarico lisa_shorty_21@hotmail.com Burnhamthorpe Public School

Adelola Ayoade adelolaayoade@yahoo.ca Burnt Elm Public School

Jennifer Porter jenniferporter@live.ca Cashmere Avenue Public School

Catherine Ayodele cagho@hotmail.com Castlebrooke Secondary School

Frances Brown tinydancer0614@hotmail.com Centennial Sr. Public School

Jane Di Maria janedimaria1977@gmail.com Cheyne Middle School

Stephanie Fitzpatrick steph.fitz.76@gmail.com Churchville Public School

Yolanda Gwanzura Kambashaygwanzura@gmail.com Churchville Public School

Alicia Farmer farmer.alicia@gmail.com Clark Boulevard Public School

Nadia Gilroy nmgilroy@gmail.com Conestoga Public School

Genea Hylton geehylton@gmail.com Cooksville Creek Public School

Carissa Bishop carissabishop24@gmail.com Credit Valley Public School

Crystal Johnson crystal_22_44@hotmail.com David Leeder Middle School

Victoria Mizimakovski vmizimakovski@gmail.com Dixie Public School

Melissa Llewellyn melllewellyn@gmail.com Dolphin Sr. Public School

Damali Hanchard damali_4@hotmail.com Eastbourne Drive Public School

Jenna Suffern jsuffern1010@gmail.com Edenwood Middle School

Roshika Amer rojaya87@gmail.com Eldorado Public School

Amanda Da Conceicao amanda_d_1105@hotmail.com Ellwood Memorial Public School

Farnaz Ali farnazhameed@hotmail.com Elm Drive Public School

Benjamin Deakin ben_deakin@hotmail.com Erindale Secondary School

Tracey-Lyn Gillingham littlegiggles1@hotmail.com Esker Lake Public School

Esther Marculewicz esthereteam@gmail.com Fairlawn Public School

Shannon Thompson shannonsmat@gmail.com Fairlawn Public School

Heather Fuchs trevheath@rogers.com Fernforest Public School

Patricia Toste patricia.toste@hotmail.com Forest Avenue Public School

Joy Taylor joy-taylor@hotmail.com Garthwood Park Public School

Lisa Spagnuolo lrspags@gmail.com Grenoble Public School

Ava Wickens ava.wickens@gmail.com Harold M Braithwaite Secondary

Rachel Racine rachelcracine@gmail.com Hazel McCallion Sr

Tracey Gordon traceygordon2004@yahoo.ca Heart Lake Secondary

Stacey Sequeira staceyplayer@hotmail.com Helen Wilson Public School

Jennifer Curtis jenn.curtis@hotmail.com Hillcrest Middle School



Janice Knott janice.knott1966@gmail.com Homestead Public

Tiffany Collins naturallycrackedmama@gmail.com James Bolton Public School

Samantha Walker samantha.walker0531@gmail.com James Potter Public School

Una Tennant utennant5@gmail.com James Potter Public School

Samantha Kennedy smanth_k@hotmail.com Jean Augustine Secondary School

Sandra Hammond sandrahammond@yahoo.com Jean Augustine Secondary School

Geetha Thakur gajanan@rogers.com John Fraser Secondary School

Bibian Umolu chekwubeumolu@gmail.com Judith Nyman Secondary School

Shaista Tariq shaistatariq23@yahoo.com Levi Creek Public School

Crystal Johnson crystal_22_44@hotmail.com Lisgar Middle School

Susan Somanlall suesomanlall@hotmail.com Lorenville Public School

Dionisia Davetas dione.d@gmail.com Lorne Park Public School

Jenee Zammit jenee_z@hotmail.com Lorne Park Secondary School

Patricia Parks patriciaparks@hotmail.com Louise Arbour Secondary School

Clovalyn Wilson clovalyn.w@gmail.com Marvin Heights Public School

Baljeet Bains baljeet0808@hotmail.com McHugh Public School

Kathryn Cunningham chatty_87@hotmail.com Meadowvale Village Public School

Michela Grisafi michelagrisafi@gmail.com Mississauga Secondary School

Melinda Morbi mjmorbi@gmail.com Mount Royal Public School

Fatima (Bibi) Bacchus fatima.bacchus17@gmail.com Mountain Ash Public School

Crystal Lemoine crystaldwyer85@hotmail.com Northwood Public School

Glenda Harasyn ravan68@live.com Oscar Peterson Public School

Donette Bobb donetteb@me.com Palgrave Public School

Catherine Kistner catkistner@hotmail.com Parkholme Secondary School

Krista Denbraasem kdenbraasem@hotmail.com Parkholme Secondary School

Lisa Titterson lisa_titterson@rogers.com Parkway Public School

Christina Beck beck_christina@hotmail.com Queen Elizabeth Sr. Public School

Cindy Hunter rchunter@sympatico.ca Ridgeview Public School

Amy Rideout rideout84@gmail.com Ridgewood Public School

Rumona Tiwari rumonatiwari@hotmail.com Robert J. Lee Public School

Charanjit Brar sukh.harreet@yahoo.com Ross Drive Public School

Heather Bain heatheraebain@gmail.com Ross Drive Public School

Nicole Mortson nmortson@gmail.com Rowntree Public School

Leanne Zweep lcmerch75@hotmail.com Russell D. Barber Public School

Patricia Rizzo selwb.local2100@gmail.com Safety & Well-Being Dept

Sabrina Lowry sabrina-lowry@hotmail.com Safety & Well-Being Dept

Laura Nixon-Hutchinson lauranixonhutchinson@gmail.com Sandalwood Heights SS

Sonia Gonzales valluna206@hotmail.com Stanley Mills Public School

Milena Pingol milena_milic@hotmail.com Streetsville Secondary School

Jennifer Wice jennwice3@hotmail.com Sunny View Middle School

Naila Felix-Mitchell nailafelix@ymail.com Tomken Road Middle School

Donette Bobb donetteb@me.com Tony Pontes Public School

Gena Di Giovanni opseu2100steward@gmail.com Tony Pontes Public School

Stephanie Chevarie steph.lewis048@gmail.com Tony Pontes Public School

Lisa Titterson lisa_titterson@rogers.com Tribune Drive Public School

Amanda Palhinha apalhinha77@gmail.com Turner Fenton Secondary School

Cris Dumitru cdumitru19@gmail.com Turner Fenton Secondary School



Kathleen Gorven kgorven@yahoo.ca West Credit Secondary School

Leah Carroccia leah.m.carroccia@gmail.com West Credit Secondary School

Mehar Abbasi meharabbasi5@gmail.com West Credit Secondary School

Atiya Sohail atiyasohail@yahoo.com Westervelts Corners Public School

Anika Mcnaught anika.mcnaught@gmail.com Whitehorn Public School

Shauna Parsons hockey-mom12@hotmail.com Williams Parkway Sr. Public School

Jennifer Hachey jennroxiehachey@rogers.com Willow Way Public School



Applewood Acres Secondary School

Applewood Acres Secondary School


